
Excel Basics 

Excel quick Primer https://www.collins-tips.com/common/excelcrash.pdf 

Excel Glossary https://www.collins-tips.com/common/excel-glossary.html 

Intro to Excel with YouTube videos  https://www.collins-tips.com/common/howto-excel.html 

Excel Activity: Budget https://www.collins-tips.com/common/budget-starter.xlsx 

Word and Excel Database concepts demo https://www.collins-tips.com/common/db-example.pdf 

Excel Resources from GFCglobal https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/ 
Introduction https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/getting-started-with-excel/1/ 
Creating and opening Workbooks https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/creating-and-opening-workbooks/1/ 
Saving and sharing Workbooks https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/saving-and-sharing-workbooks/1/ 
Cell Basics https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/cell-basics/1/ 
Modifying columns, rows, and cells https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/modifying-columns-rows-and-cells/1/ 
Formatting cells https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/formatting-cells/1/ 
Understanding number formats https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/understanding-number-formats/1/ 
Working with Multiple Worksheets https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/working-with-multiple-worksheets/1/ 
Using Find and Replace https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/using-find-replace/1/ 
Checking Spelling https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/checking-spelling/1/ 
Page Layout and Printing https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/page-layout-and-printing/1/ 

Formulas and Functions 
Intro to Formulas https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/intro-to-formulas/1/ 
Creating more complex formulas https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/creating-more-complex-formulas/1/ 
Relative and absolute cell references https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/relative-and-absolute-cell-references/1/ 
Functions https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/functions/1/ 

Working with Data 
Basic tips for working with data https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/basic-tips-for-working-with-data/1/ 
Freezing Panes and View options https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/freezing-panes-and-view-options/1/ 
Sorting data https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/sorting-data/1/ 
Filtering Data https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/filtering-data/1/ 
Groups and subtotals https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/groups-and-subtotals/1/ 
Table Styles https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/tables/1/ 
Charts https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/charts/1/ 
Conditional Formatting  https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/conditional-formatting/1/ 

Doing More with Excel 
Comments and Co-authoring https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/comments-and-coauthoring/1/ 
Inspecting and protecting workbooks https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/inspecting-and-protecting-workbooks/1/ 
Pivot tables https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/intro-to-pivottables/1/ 
Doing more with Pivot Tables https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/doing-more-with-pivottables/1/ 
What if https://edu.gcfglobal.org/en/excel/whatif-analysis/1/ 
 

 

Advanced Excel 
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